
7.40 A Revue broadcast from
R.N.Z.A.F. Station
.8. 0 Newsree! with Commentary
9.26 New Mayfair Orchestra,
"Ralalaika". (Posford)
9.33 "The BBC Brains Trust’’
Spontaneous Answers to "Anyuestions’’ answered by Dr. EdithSummerskill (medicine andpolitics); Captain Quentin Hogg(the military side of politics);the late Leslie Howard (drama-tist and film star; with a guest
member, Mayor La Guardia, ofNew York. Questionmaster, Don-ald McCullough (BBC feature)
9.64 Patricia Rossborough
(piano)
10.10 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZIW76) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m, Variety
6. G6 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Evening programme
Band of the Queen’s’ Royal
Regiment, "On the March’
(Woldschach)
7.37 Landt Trio, "The FunnyLittle Hat," "They Started
Something’
7.41. Band of the Queen’s Royal
Regiment, ‘‘Merry Musicians"
(Mainzer)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say

d8.0 "This Is Our Enemy":
The Nazis in Italy (U.S.A. pro-gramme)
8.28 Republican Guard

Rand,"Carmen" Entr’actes (Bizet)
8.36 John McHugh (tenor),
"My Capri Serenade" (Davies)
8.39 Republican Guard Band,"Clarinet Concerto" (Weber)
8.47 Stanley Holloway, ‘Albert
Evacuated" (Conriche)
8.50 Republican Guard Band,
Hiungarian Rhapsody No 2
(Liszt)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Isolde
Menges String Quartet, Quartet
in. G Major, Op. 106 (Dvorak)
9.41 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
9.45 Cortot (piano), Thibaud
(violin), and Casals (’c3llo),Trio in G Major (Haydn)
10. 0. Variety
10.30 Close down

EW 72 INVERCARGILL€80 kc 441m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 40)
41. 0 For My Lady: "It SeemsBut Yesterday"
11.20 Waltzes and Women:
Merely Medley

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
5. O Children’s session: ‘Cousin
Anne"
5.15 Tea Dance by English Or-
chestras
6. 0 ‘Halliday and Son’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.45 Memories of other days
-7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say

|8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 "Nights of Romance"
9.30 Front Line Theatre page
programme)
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. March 14
1ZB AUCKLAND :

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-'

mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.48 Big Sister
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
(first broadcast)
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran) '

3. 0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Denny Dennis
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Selected recordings
8. 5& American Challenge: James
and Dolly Maddison
8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
importance
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.156 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The hopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda's First Love’
2.330 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
9 Tales and Legends
Knights of the Round Table
London NewsFirst Light FraserWartime Living
A Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Miss Portia intervenes
American Challenge: TheBattalion
Melodies of the Movies
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Hymns of All Churches
Romance of Music: Donald
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London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH4 1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. O Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and dane10.15 Conflict!
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. O Lunchtime fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Miss Portia Interveneg
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Takeo a
Look in Your Mirror

§&. 0 Children’s session with the
Scouts
6.0 Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
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6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Just to Hand
7. 0 Wartime Living
A Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Novel Narratives
The American Challenge:
ra Barton and the Red Cross
Talking Drums
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
By Special Request
London News

ALB tres
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
412. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
Long, Long Ago
Knights of the Round Table
London News
Talking Drums
A Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Sparky and Dud
American Challenge: Perry,Battle of Lake Erie
First Light FraserDoctor Mac
Highways of Melody
London News

_

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good-morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress. ofFrance
7.30 Bachelor’s Children7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 5 American Challenge: Theos
dore Roosevelt
8.45 Nightcap Yarns9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
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Kou wiil; It You use Pedax;
rhe Foot Powder that gives
magical relief from tired,sore feet. Ask for Pedax
Foot Powder in sprinkler tins
Or Pedax Ointment in handy
pocket tins_1/7at chemists
and stores

PEDAX OHDD
BettE0
VeepuaDRo01

POWDER- Approved Dy the
BetterHousekeeping
Assoc: of Australia

N.Z: Distributors: Belle Jeane Laboratories;
Anzac Avenue; Auckland:

1Pedax

Wijl
Bea Merry Andrew!
AbubblingmorningglassofAndrews is the
best way to the cheerfulness ofgood health:For health is based on Inner Cleanliness,
and Andrewg ensures Inner Cleanliness by
clearing the system of clogging impurities:Andrewsmeets the needsofmodern people WvigoratINGin the most pleasant and effective way it
enhances pep and personalityby promoting
good health: ANDREWSBUY THE LARGE SIZEITSMOST ECONOMCAL LIVERSALT
Tor InnerCleanliness FERVESCEbereqularwithYour

LIVERANDREWS SALT
SCOTT & TURNER LTD" ANDREWS HOUSE NEWCASTLE -ON-TYNE; ENGLAND:


